1P+N miniature
circuit-breakers – 1 module
S 9 range
603005/011 en
new
s
new
s

Applications
domestic applications
Electric
Code Type Description
Auxiliary and signal contacts
EE 610 0 S9-X auxiliary contact 1NO+1NC  (1/2 module)
EE 611 8 S9-S signal contact (1/2 module)
Shunt trips
EE 619 1 S9-T24 shunt trip 12-24V ac/dc
(1 module)
EE 620 9 S9-T130 shunt trip 48-130V ac and
48-60V dc (1 module)
EE 621 7 S9-T415 shunt trip 220-415 ac and
110-250V dc (1 module)
Undervoltage releases
EE 612 6 S9-V24AC undervoltage release 24V ac with time lag
(1 module)
EE 613 4 S9-V24DC undervoltage release 24V dc with time lag
(1 module)
EE 614 2 S9-V48AC undervoltage release 48V ac (1 module)
EE 615 9 S9-V48DC undervoltage release 48V dc (1 module)
EE 616 7 S9-V230AC undervoltage release 230V ac (1 module)
Tripping characteristics
B (Im = 3...5In)
C (Im = 5...10In)
Breaking capacity